Cinnabar School Bus Schedule
2022-2023

All times are estimates. Please be at the stop at least 5 minutes before the pick-up
and drop off time. Wait safely away from the street, and do not approach the bus

until it has come to a complete stop and the driver has opened the door.

Todas las horas son estimados. Por favor, estar en la parada al menos 5 minutos antes de la
hora de recogida y de dejada. Espere con seguridad lejos de la calle, y no acercarse al
autobus hasta que haya llegado a una parada completa y el conductor haya abierto la puerta.

A.M. Pick Up « Monday - Friday

Lohrman Lane 7:05 a.m.
Bodega Ave Stop 1 7:16 a.m.
Bodega Ave Stop 2 7:19 a.m.
McGoo’s Restaurant Parking Lot 7:33 a.m.
Sycamore & Madrone 7:34 a.m.
Paseo Del Olmo (Old Elm) 7:37 a.m.
1200 Logan Place 7:40 a.m.
Return to Cinnabar 7:55 a.m.
Round Walk Circle Village 8:10 a.m.
Return to Cinnabar 8:25 a.m.

TK / Kindergarten P.M. Drop Off « Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday

Round Walk Circle Village 2:10 p.m.
Paseo del Olmo 2:20 p.m.
1200 Logan Place 2:30 p.m.
Return to Cinnabar 3:00 p.m.

1st - 8th Gradee P.M Drop Off « Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

Eastside of 101

Round Walk Circle Village 3:20 p.m.

Students must walk straight into the courtyard of B &G Club and wait for the bus to
leave

Return to Cinnabar 3:35 p.m.
Westside of 101

McGoo’s Restaurant Parking Lot 3:48 p.m.
Sycamore Lane 3:50 p.m.
Paseo Del Olmo (Old Elm) 3:55 p.m.
1200 Logan Place 4:05 p.m.
Lohrman 4:18 p.m.
Bodega Ave 4:20 p.m.

Times are approximate. Traffic conditions affect the bus routes in the afternoon.
Los tiempos son aproximados. Las condiciones del trafico afectan a las rutas de
autobus en la tarde.

Updated 07/25/2022



Cinnabar School Bus Schedule
2022-2023

TK / Kindergarten P.M. Drop Off « Wednesdaye Minimum Day 12:45 Dismissal

Round Walk Circle Village 12:55 p.m.
Paseo del Olmo (Old Elm) 1:05 p.m.
1200 Logan Place 1:10 p.m.
Return to Cinnabar 1:25 p.m.

An adult must be at the stop to receive the TK/Kindergarten students.
Un adulto debe estar en la parada para recibir al estudiante de
kindergarten.

1st - 8th Grade « P.M. Drop Off « Wednesday « Minimum Day 1:30 Dismissal
Eastside of 101

Round Walk Circle Village 1:50 p.m.
Return to Cinnabar 2:08 p.m.
Westside of 101

McGoo’s Restaurant Parking Lot 2:15 p.m.
Paseo Del Olmo (Old Elm) 2:20 p.m.
Sycamore & Madrone 2:25 p.m.
1200 Logan Place 2:30 p.m.
Lohrman Lane 2:38 p.m.
Bodega Ave 2:45 p.m.

Times are approximate. Traffic conditions affect the bus routes in the afternoon.Los
tiempos son aproximados. Las condiciones del trafico afectan a las rutas de autobus
en la tarde.

Updated 07/25/2022



